10 Mart 2014 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
PAVUK NINE(6)

SEVDACAN(7)
BURUKKIZI(3)
NERZA(1)
SONYAGMUR(8)
BUZDENIZi(4)
DILSANKIZI(5)

BOLKARKIZI(2)

Yas
5ykk

9yak
6yak
5ykk
5ykk
6yak
Byak

5yk k

SARTLI 5/DHOW/Disi
1.)35.500 ¢
1)5.325¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)

HABERBATUR - VERHEM 55
IBOCAN - MESRURE 54 55
SAMABRASIV - VIKA (RU) 55
CAS - NEQVE37 56
AGA KARACA - VENOULE 50 51
KAZBERT (RU) - MAGFIRET 55
JANBERK - DAGGULU 51
BOLKAR- RANA 50

Yaris Sonuglan

Siklet

2)14.200 ¢
2)2130¢

Jokey
G.KOCAKAYA

H.KARATAS
ACELIK
MKAYA
F.YUKSEL
TYLDIZ
MCICEK

AASLAN

Sahip
NEC. DEMIRKOL

KOS. MAKRI

F. NiH. BURUK
M KUR. EMIN
REM KAYA
FER. GELIK
ABD. SITIL

EM. CILGIN

59 kg,

3)7.100 ¢
3)1.065¢

Antrendrii
Z.GUNELI

C.AKGA
B.AKKAYA
KEMDEMR
E.CESME
T.YILMAZ
MBAYDAN

MUZERTURK

GANYAN(6) :5,00 4, IKILi(6/7) 8,95 , SIRALI iKiLi(6/7) :19,70 +, UCL{T BAHIS(6/7/3) :15,44 ¥, 3. CIFTE(1/6) 24,70 &

Derece

142.27

1.42.37

14257

1.43.07

143.16

14412

14540

1.47.05

1500 Sentetik

4)3550 &
4)533 ¢

Gy AGF St  Fark

5,00
1,85
4,00
3,30
4,55
2,75
10,75

18,85

6  Yarim Boy
7 1Boy
8 3Boy

5

G Gk.

1 Boy

istanbul Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

HP
102

110

77

86

85

113

83

65



